
National Gambler 2
AAC National Agility Championship 2024 / AAC Nationals 2024

Saturday, August 17, 2024 Group A, Ring: 3

16" Regular

1. 16R Grumpy Phoenix Mini American Shepherd Kristy Nguyen
2. 16R Kwik Rat Terrier Ginette Boudrias
3. 16R Azure Border Collie Eric Cyr
4. 16R Qwik All Canadian Jordan Jarvis-O'connor (J)
5. 16R Prodigy Border Collie Teri O'neill
6. 16R Coconut Chai Mudi Robyn & Ian Thomson
7. 16R Ruby Lee Australian Shepard Thomas Gooding
8. 16R FLO Border Collie Anabelle Grenier (J)
9. 16R Yogi Bear Mini American Shepherd Kristy Nguyen

10. 16R Ballistic Beast Pumi Kirstin Oneill

12" Regular

1. 12R Pixel Berger Shetland Charlotte Castilloux
2. 12R Matty Shetland Sheepdog Joe Stewart
3. 12R Throwing Shade Miniature Poodle Tracey Mallinson
4. 12R Cappuccino MoonshinePRT Sylvie Petit
5. 12R Bailey Poodle Simon Gingras
6. 12R Buzz Lightyear Shetland Sheepdog Jackie Lind
7. 12R Even All Canadian Christine Neklia-Thibodeau
8. 12R Tachyon Sheltie Kassandra Harink
9. 12R Shadowfax Miniature Schnauzer Nicole Ridout

10. 12R Ravish Shetland Sheepdog Jessica Martin
11. 12R Wall-E Berger Shetland Charlotte Castilloux
12. 12R Chili Corgi Pembroke Annie-Claude Plante

20" Regular

1. 20R Jerome All Canadian Jordan Jarvis-O'connor (J)
2. 20R Thyme Aussie Whitney Shaver
3. 20R Primrose Border Collie Christine Neklia-Thibodeau
4. 20R Lucky Border Collie Louise Gamache
5. 20R Epi Border Collie Sarah McLeod
6. 20R True Australian Kelpie Kim Boudreau
7. 20R Kyö The 13Th Border Collie Jason-Elvis Métivier
8. 20R Mischief Malinois Seanna Oneill
9. 20R Karma Leta Australian Shepard Thomas Gooding

10. 20R Fanatic Frog Berger Picard Kirstin Oneill
11. 20R Sian Border Collie Ginette Boudrias
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National Gambler 2
Saturday, August 17, 2024 Group A, Ring: 3

24" Regular

1. 24R Puma Du Musher Berger Belge Tervueren Céline CARRIERE
2. 24R Magic Mike Weimaraner Beverley Lawson
3. 24R Seeker Border Collie Erin Piercy
4. 24R Lennan Border Collie Kyla Mcneill
5. 24R Maze Border Collie Sarah Hughes
6. 24R Friday Border Collie Rachael Craggs
7. 24R Picnic Belgian Malinois Armon Vaziri
8. 24R Gizmo All Canadian Michelle Boham
9. 24R Daytona Dutch Shepherd Amelie Gagnon Dupont

10. 24R Ruckus Border Collie Veronica Garber
11. 24R Keen Border Collie Nicole Brown
12. 24R Rockstar Energy Border Collie Pierre-Luc Cyr
13. 24R Everest Border Collie Eric Grenier
14. 24R River Bordercollie Vicky Byrne
15. 24R Gryn Border Collie Tammy Gallacher
16. 24R Wizard Border Collie Kristina Wilkinson
17. 24R Zena Golden Retriever Kim Tetley-Gerard
18. 24R Jack Border Collie Ashley Crocker
19. 24R Fisher Border Collie Caroline Marcoux
20. 24R Ace Standard Poodle Annik Boisclair
21. 24R Mandy Croisé Labrador Mathieu Vallière St-Amant
22. 24R Nightmare Border Collie Jason-Elvis Métivier
23. 24R Untold Scandal Border Collie Kristy Nguyen
24. 24R Pinnacle Penguin Malinois Kirstin Oneill
25. 24R Loot Dutch Shepherd Ali Erskine
26. 24R Rocket Raccoon Belgian Malinois Ian Thomson
27. 24R Yeager Border Collie Whitney Shaver
28. 24R Kobebryant Border Collie Linda Saab
29. 24R Fayte Labrador Retriever Donna Harrop
30. 24R Shenzi Border Collie Nell Hamilton
31. 24R Maverick All Canadian Kaitlyn Romanick
32. 24R Delilah Border Collie Michelle/ Alexis Larson
33. 24R Lisbonne Border Collie Eric Cyr
34. 24R Chanel Grœnendael Sandrine Obry
35. 24R Blaze Border Collie Kassandra Harink
36. 24R Pulsar Border Collie Michelle Boham
37. 24R Running Du MusherBerger Belge Tervueren Céline CARRIERE
38. 24R Haze Border Collie Sarah Novak
39. 24R Highway Dutch Shepherd Amelie Gagnon Dupont
40. 24R Pixel Australian Shepherd Émilie Labelle
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National Gambler 2
Saturday, August 17, 2024 Group A, Ring: 3

24" Regular

41. 24R Blu Australian Shepherd Giuseppe Campisi
42. 24R Karma Border Collie Annie-Claude Plante
43. 24R Nyxie Labrador JENNIFER COLTMAN
44. 24R Hakuna Matata Border Collie Johanne Leclerc

8" Regular

1. 8R Atlas Shetland Sheepdog Alysa Pederson
2. 8R Pink Pinscher Miniature Sandrine Obry
3. 8R Triumph Sheltie Teri O'neill
4. 8R Gallop Shetland Sheepdog Stephan Henry
5. 8R Fury Papillon Sarah McLeod
6. 8R Vanish Papillon Anneli Hilton
7. 8R Joy Havanese Kyla Mcneil
8. 8R Bella Boston Terrier Michelle Daoust
9. 8R Evo All Canadian Jesse Hamaliuk

10. 8R Lush Shetland Sheepdog Jessica Martin
11. 8R Echo American Eskimo Alysa Pederson
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